Teds Run for Literacy 2014

Male

Place
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Bib
3798
3806
3829
3841
3777
3799
3761
3772
3810
3857
3852
3873
3804
3790
3805
3870
3825
3794
3793
3832
3871
3791
3860
3865
3751
3800
3815
3821
3868
3824
3858
3788
3849
3787
3866
3840
3822
3853
3769
3782
3835
3773
3864
3783

Name
Jason Bruce
John Lawler
Sam Zhou
Bruce Young
Don Bevington
Dennis Lang
Philippe Hoffenberg
Matthew Schaubroeck
Craig Erb
Bob Cox
Stephen Terichow Parrott
Edward Willmott
David Lawler
Paul Brault
Cameron Krisko
Mark Hildahl
Chris Dick
Michael Mcgovern
Hernan Gutierrez
Jordan Brown
Blake Anderson
Kim Nicdao
Jean-Pierre Grolet
Bob Nicol
Gary Sutherland
Bonnie Odaisky
Derek Boutang
Tyler Walsh
Colin Reed
Dan Chevrier
Stephen Barkman
Sherman Reimer
Randal Bodner
Malcolm Reimer
Eric Peterson
Nazir Ahmad
David O'Connor
Mark Turowski
Jeff Vince
Ryan Schreyer
James King
Ted Dodd
Guy Madill
Terry Pitcher

Race Time

00:37:38.20
00:37:51.72
00:39:20.68
00:40:52.05
00:40:53.72
00:41:16.59
00:42:28.27
00:42:36.81
00:42:54.94
00:43:38.31
00:44:06.13
00:44:36.80
00:44:40.53
00:45:44.16
00:45:49.12
00:45:56.57
00:46:09.73
00:46:17.99
00:46:58.84
00:47:51.72
00:49:04.16
00:49:38.32
00:49:55.44
00:51:57.37
00:52:05.89
00:52:06.43
00:52:19.31
00:52:58.30
00:53:20.05
00:56:33.74
00:57:37.11
00:57:47.45
00:58:53.63
00:58:55.18
00:59:02.72
00:59:50.62
01:00:21.64
01:02:00.91
01:02:57.04
01:05:00.44
01:05:00.44
01:05:30.30
01:05:58.87
01:08:14.94

Age
32
24
45
55
46
63
14
25
40
54
52
52
60
56
21
34
47
53
54
23
38
13
55
43
54
53
43
33
69
39
30
47
57
14
43
72
59
28
66
41
76
61
57
51



45
46
47
48
49
50

3839
3792
3846
3827
3831
3828

Don Mangiacotti
Glenn Schultz
Warren Banks
Curtis Brown
George Koch
Jack Dubnicoff

01:08:19.11
01:08:24.17
01:09:57.25
01:14:31.87
01:18:17.62
01:20:44.45

55
51
43
48
61
77



